
Wee-Ball & T-Ball Practice Schedule
T1WB-Tompkins Law T3TB-Smile Doctors

T2WB-Best Friends Animal T4TB-Alarm Pro

T3WB-Sports Specialty T5TB-Styron Lawn

T4WB-Farm Bureau T6TB-Justin Dove Roofing

T5WB-321 Customs T7TB-Brown & Associates

T1TB-Woodard Law T8TB-Burger King

T2TB-McConnell Brothers T9TB-Montgomery's

Wednesday, Saturday, Sundays fields are available first come first serve
Date Day Time Home Field

3/3/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM T2WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/3/2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM T3TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/3/2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM T3WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/5/2020 Thursday 5:00 PM T4TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/5/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM T4WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/5/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM T5TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/6/2020 Friday 5:00 PM T5WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/6/2020 Friday 6:00 PM T6TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/6/2020 Friday 7:00 PM T7TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/9/2020 Monday 5:00 PM T8TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/9/2020 Monday 6:00 PM T9TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/9/2020 Monday 7:00 PM T1TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/10/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM T2TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/10/2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM T3WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/10/2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM T1WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/12/2020 Thursday 5:00 PM T5TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/12/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM T7TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/12/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM T2WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/13/2020 Friday 5:00 PM T1TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/13/2020 Friday 6:00 PM T1WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/13/2020 Friday 7:00 PM T3TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/16/2020 Monday 5:00 PM T2WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/16/2020 Monday 6:00 PM T3TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/16/2020 Monday 7:00 PM T4TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/17/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM T4TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/17/2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM T5WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/17/2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM T4WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/19/2020 Thursday 5:00 PM T4WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/19/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM T6TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/19/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM T5WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/20/2020 Friday 5:00 PM T8TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/20/2020 Friday 6:00 PM T9TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/20/2020 Friday 7:00 PM T6TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/23/2020 Monday 5:00 PM T2TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/23/2020 Monday 6:00 PM T3WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/23/2020 Monday 7:00 PM T8TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/24/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM T5TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/24/2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM T7TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/24/2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM T9TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/26/2020 Thursday 5:00 PM T1TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/26/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM T1WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/26/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM T2TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/27/2020 Friday 5:00 PM T2WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1



3/27/2020 Friday 6:00 PM T3TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/27/2020 Friday 7:00 PM T3WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/30/2020 Monday 5:00 PM T4TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/30/2020 Monday 6:00 PM T4WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/30/2020 Monday 7:00 PM T5TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/31/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM T9TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/31/2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM T8TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

3/31/2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM T7TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/2/2020 Thursday 5:00 PM T7TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/2/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM T6TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/2/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM T1TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/3/2020 Friday 5:00 PM T5WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/3/2020 Friday 6:00 PM T5TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/3/2020 Friday 7:00 PM T1WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/6/2020 Monday 5:00 PM T3WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/6/2020 Monday 6:00 PM T2TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/6/2020 Monday 7:00 PM T2WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/7/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM T9TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/7/2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM T8TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/7/2020 Tuesday 7:00 PM T3TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/9/2020 Thursday 5:00 PM T6TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/9/2020 Thursday 6:00 PM T5WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/9/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM T4TB  Lake Lowndes Field 1

4/10/2020 Friday 7:00 PM T4WB  Lake Lowndes Field 1


